



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-21 01:28 PM

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM MEN SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Benjamin Tessier	2005	CAN	19.8	463.20
2.	Robbie Lee	2005	GBR	20.4	428.50
3.	Euan McCabe	2005	GBR	20.7	425.95
4.	Jaden Eikermann	2005	GER	20.8	415.80
5.	Luis Avila Sanchez	2005	GER	20.4	410.00
6.	Mark Hrytsenko	2009	UKR	18.7	386.90
7.	Carlos Camacho	2000	ESP	18.7	377.05
8.	Yevhen Naumenko	2001	UKR	19.3	376.85
9.	Igor Myalin	1996	UZB	19.7	371.05
10.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	AUT	19.3	343.90
11.	Gangin Choi	2006	KOR	20.2	335.05
12.	Jorge Rodriguez	2004	ESP	20.5	328.50
13.	Athanasios Tsirikos	2002	GRE	18.8	325.95
14.	Robert Lukaszewicz	2001	POL	19.4	296.30
15.	Gyeongbin Kim	2009	KOR	18.5	287.15



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM MEN SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Tessier, Benjamin	CAN	407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		72.00	2.	19.8	463.20
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		86.70	1.	(158.70)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		66.00	1.	(224.70)	
			626C	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		84.15	1.	(308.85)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		84.15	1.	(393.00)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	10m		70.20	1.	(463.20)	
2.	Lee, Robbie	GBR	407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	6.	20.4	428.50
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		67.20	5.	(137.60)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		79.20	2.	(216.80)	
			307C	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		52.70	4.	(269.50)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		70.20	4.	(339.70)	
			109C	3.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		88.80	2.	(428.50)	
3.	McCabe, Euan	GBR	407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	1.	20.7	425.95
			6243D	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	10m		65.60	4.	(142.40)	
			207B	3.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		73.80	3.	(216.20)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		76.50	2.	(292.70)	
			109C	3.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		68.45	2.	(361.15)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		64.80	3.	(425.95)	
4.	Eikermann, Jaden	GER	407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	13.	20.8	415.80
			109C	3.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		66.60	10.	(121.00)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		79.20	5.	(200.20)	
			6245D	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		75.60	3.	(275.80)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		68.00	3.	(343.80)	
			5255B	3.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		72.00	4.	(415.80)	
5.	Avila Sanchez, Luis	GER	407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	9.	20.4	410.00
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	8.	(126.75)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		66.30	8.	(193.05)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		65.60	6.	(258.65)	
			109C	3.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	10m		72.15	5.	(330.80)	
			5255B	3.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		79.20	5.	(410.00)	
6.	Hrytsenko, Mark	UKR	107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		72.00	2.	18.7	386.90
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		76.80	2.	(148.80)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		67.20	4.	(216.00)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		42.90	5.	(258.90)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	6.	(326.10)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	6.	(386.90)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM MEN SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	107B	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		70.50	5.	18.7	377.05
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		63.00	6.	(133.50)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		64.35	7.	(197.85)	
			407C	3.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		33.60	12.	(231.45)	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	9.	(306.65)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	7.	(377.05)	
8.	Naumenko, Yevhen	UKR	407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		72.00	2.	19.3	376.85
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	3.	(146.25)	
			307C	3.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	10m		30.60	11.	(176.85)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	7.	(248.85)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		60.80	8.	(309.65)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	8.	(376.85)	
9.	Myalin, Igor	UZB	407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		67.20	8.	19.7	371.05
			307C	3.4	3.5	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		35.70	13.	(102.90)	
			6245D	3.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		77.40	10.	(180.30)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		61.05	9.	(241.35)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		70.50	7.	(311.85)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	9.	(371.05)	
10.	Lotfi, Dariush	AUT	5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	9.	19.3	343.90
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	9.	(124.80)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		62.70	9.	(187.50)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	8.	(246.00)	
			307C	3.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		59.50	10.	(305.50)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		38.40	10.	(343.90)	
11.	Choi, Gangin	KOR	407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		68.80	7.	20.2	335.05
			5154B	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		64.35	7.	(133.15)	
			109C	3.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		66.60	6.	(199.75)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10m		34.65	11.	(234.40)	
			307C	3.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		56.10	11.	(290.50)	
			626C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		44.55	11.	(335.05)	
12.	Rodriguez, Jorge	ESP	407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		60.80	11.	20.5	328.50
			626C	3.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		44.55	12.	(105.35)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		57.75	13.	(163.10)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		76.50	10.	(239.60)	
			109C	3.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	10m		25.90	12.	(265.50)	
			5255B	3.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		63.00	12.	(328.50)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM MEN SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	14.	18.8	325.95
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		39.60	15.	(93.60)	
			6142D	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		63.55	14.	(157.15)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		36.00	14.	(193.15)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		62.40	13.	(255.55)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	13.	(325.95)	
14.	Lukaszewicz, Robert	POL	107B	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		40.50	15.	19.4	296.30
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	10m		54.40	14.	(94.90)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	10m		41.25	15.	(136.15)	
			626C	3.3	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	10m		31.35	15.	(167.50)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.80	15.	(228.30)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		68.00	14.	(296.30)	
15.	Kim, Gyeongbin	KOR	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		57.00	12.	18.5	287.15
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		59.20	11.	(116.20)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		49.50	12.	(165.70)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		54.60	13.	(220.30)	
			626C	3.3	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	10m	x	13.20	14.	(233.50)	
			5152B	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		53.65	15.	(287.15)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



STATISTICS

ATHLETES: 15 ROUNDS: 6 DIVES 90

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM MEN SEMIFINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
World Aquatics Delegate
Comp. Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Judges

JU 1	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
JU 2	Chola Chanturia	GEO
JU 3	Petros Fyrigos	GRE
JU 4	Sara Toth	CAN
JU 5	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 6	Holger Schlepps	GER
JU 7	Macarena Salgado	ESP

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Michael Schröder GER